555 North Route 73 Wes

T

rlin 
NJ 08091 

BID PROPOSAL FORM 

WE THE UNDERSIGNED PROPOSE TO FURNISH AND INSTALL ONE (1) 95-TON AIR 
COOLED CHILLER, OR APPROVED, AND ASSOCIATED WORK PURSUANT TO THE 
SPECIFICATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS FOR THE TOTAL SUM OF: 

TOTAL SUM $ 611,985.00

Six Hundred Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Five Dollars and Zero Cents 

AMOUNT SPELLED OUT 

IF PROPOSING EQUIVALENT, MAKE AND MODE OF EQUIPMENT: PLEASE COMPLETE 

* No Equivalent proposed

(ORIGINAL SIGNATURE BY AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE) 
Charles P. Waters, Executive V.P.

The undersigned is a Corporation, Partnership or Individual under the laws of the